

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 2025/2007

RAYMOND LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh notice for alternative arrangement be issued
to respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Service is complete on respondent NO.3 but no one has
put in appearance on his behalf.

List again on 17.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar