

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 2025/2007

RAYMOND LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vinod Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr C.D.Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 3, the Id. Counsel
Mr C.D.Singh has already appeared by filing vakalatnama.

Registry's report is incomplete in respect of statement
of case as per Supreme Court Rules, 2013. Registry to report
with regard to statement of case within one week.

List again on 9.2.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.02.05
17:29:44 IST
Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar